Passing Traffic ImmersiveFX Track Listing

1 x Car Fast Pass R-L with debris, followed by more cars L-R.wav

1 x Car Pass At Speed.wav
1 x Car Pass R-L. Another passes L-R.wav
1 x Car Pass, others distant.wav

1 x Car Passes at speed R-L, then car & truck slow L-R.wav

1 x Car Passes Distant, 2 Pass Close.wav

1 x Car Passes medium speed.wav

1 x Distant Pass L-R, 1 x Fast Pass R-L.wav
1 x Fast Pass R-L, 1 x Distant L-R.wav

1 x Fast Pass R-L.wav

1 x Heavy Pass Followed by Motorcycle.wav
1 x Heavy Pass Slow.wav

1 x Heavy Pass, followed by I x Light Pass.wav
1 x Heavy Pass, followed by one light pass.wav
1 x Medium Heavy Pass.wav

1 x Pass Close, 2 distant.wav

1 x Slow Heavy Pass L-R.wav

1 x Slow Pass L-R.wav

1 x Truck Pass Slow.wav

2 x Cars 1 Motorcycle Passing.wav

2 x Cars Pass fast.wav

2 x Cars Pass one way, 1 the other.wav

2 x Cars Pass, one slow, one fast.wav

2 x Cars Pass.wav

2 x Fast Pass R-L & 1 L-R.wav

2 x Fast Pass R-L & 1 Slow L-R.wav

3 x Fast Pass R-L V1.wav

3 x Fast Pass R-L V2.wav

3 x Fast Pass R-L. 1 x Medium L-R.wav

3 x Medium Passes R-L & 1 L-R.wav

3 x Passes Assorted Directions.wav

3 x Passes R-L and 2 distanr L-R.wav

3 x Slow Passes L-R.wav

4 x Heavy Passes.wav

4 x Trucks pass, slow..wav

5 x Car Passes.wav

5 x Cars Pass On Damp Road.wav

5 x Heavy Passes.wav

7 x Cars pass, assorted directions.wav

8 x Cars Pass, assorted directions.wav

Cars & M:Cycle Pass.wav

Motorcycle Passes With Short Engine Rev.wav
Several Cars pass, various directions V1.wav
Several Cars Pass, various directions V2.wav

Single Truck Passes R-L Long Approach and Pass.wav

Street Traffic New York City.wav

Street Traffic, Seoul, South Korea.wav
Touring Car Racetrack Pass x 1 V1.wav
Touring car Racetrack Pass x 1 V2.wav
Touring Car Racetrack Pass x 1 V3.wav
Touring Car Racetrack Passes x 3 V1.wav
Touring Car Racetrack Passes x 3 V2.wav
Touring Car Racetrack Passes x 3 V3.wav
Touring Car Racetrack Passes x 3 V4.wav
Touring Car Racetrack Passes X 4 V1.wav
Touring Car Racetrack Passes x 4 V2.wav
Traffic Assorted Passes In Both Directions.wav
Traffic at Junction On Damp Road Heavy.wav

Traffic Fast Passes on 155th Street Bridge NYC.wav

Traffic On Damp Road Busy.wav
Traffic Passes on Damp Road Less Busy.wav

Traffic Slow Moving, Traffic Jam, Horns & Voices.wav

Truck Passes followed by 5 Fast Passes R-L.wav

One car Passes Close, With Road Debris R-L, Others Distant L-R

One Car Passes At Speed, R-L

One Car Passes Close R-L, A Second Distant L-R

One Car Passes At Speed R-L. Others Distant L-R

One Car Passes Medium Speed R-L, then Others Distant R-L, With Slow Truck at 0'54"
Once Car Passes Distant L-R. Two Cars Pass Fast R-L

One Car Passes Medium Speed R-L

One Car Distant Pass L-R. One Close & Fast R-L

One Car Fast Pass R-L. then One Car Distant L-R

Single Car, fast pass, R-L

Heavy vehicle pass at speed, R-L, then Motorcycle L-R

Heavy Vehicle, Slow Pass. L-R

Heavy Vehicle pass R-L. then Lighter Vehicle pass R-L

Heavy Vehicle pass slow R-L. then Lighter Vehicle pass L-R

Medium Heavy Vehicle, Slow Pass. R-L

Single Vehicle, closs pass, R-L, two more, distant L-R

Heavy Vehicle, Slow Pass. R-L

Heavy Vehicle, Slow Pass. L-R

Truck Pass, Noisy, L-R

Two cars pass at speed, with one motorcycle

Two cars pass at speed, R-L

Two Cars Pass R-L, One Car L-R

Two Cars Pass, One Fast, One Slower. Long Fade.

Two Cars Pass, R-L, One Distant Pass L-R

Two Cars Pass Fast R-L, Two Cars Pass Slower L-R

Two Cars Pass Fast R-L, One Car Pass Slower L-R

Three Cars Passt Fast R-L, Distant Cars L-R

Three Cars Pass Fast R-L, Close Together, with Distant Cars L-R

Three Cars Medium Fast R-L, Close Together, with Distant Cars L-R
Three Medium Passes, R-L, One Distant L-R

Three Vehicles Pass, Mixed Directions

Three Cars Pass, R-L, Distant Vehicles Pass L-R

Three Vehicles Slow Passes L-R

Four Trucks Passing R-L

Four Trucks Passing Slow L-R

Five Cars Pass, Medium Speed, Various Directions

Five cars on damp road, medium fast passes.

Five Medium Heavy Trucks Pass, Various Directions

Seven Vehicles Pass, Various Directions

Eight Vehicles Pass, Various Directions

Two cars Pass, with Motorcycle Long Pass R-L

Motorcycle on empty road passes with throttle blip.

Assorted Vehicles Pass, Various Directions V3

Assorted Vehicles Pass, Various Directions V2

Single truck on empty road, long approach and fade.

Busy Manhattan street traffic with a few distant voices.

Cars and trucks passing in Seoul city street.

Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Single Pass, Medium Speed.
Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Single Pass, Fast.

Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Single Pass, Fast with long tail.
Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Three spaced passes, medium speed.
Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Three close passes, fast speed.
Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Three passes, medim speed.
Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Three passes. First pass noisier.
Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Four Medium fast Passes.
Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Four Spaced Medium Passes.
Assorted Vehicles Pass, Various Directions V1

Heavy Traffic at Junction on Damp Road: noisy motor-scooter at start.

Traffic Passes on 155th Street levated Section In New York City. Cars, trucks and busses.

Busy Traffic Passes On Damp Road
Traffic on damp suburban street; assorted passes. Some distant voices.

Slow moving heavy traffic in New York's Chintatown, with many car and truck horns, voices

One Truck Passes L-R, then Five Cars Pass Close R-L With Other Cars Distant L-R

00:55.9
00:37.2
00:40.6
00:41.1
01:24.6
00:56.1
00:45.6
00:40.2
00:46.3
00:36.4
00:27.1
00:22.0
00:36.8
00:32.8
00:21.2
00:33.3
00:41.0
00:28.5
00:26.5
00:40.3
00:29.0
00:51.4
00:58.0
00:27.4
00:41.0
00:51.7
01:14.1
00:41.0
00:49.6
00:48.9
00:50.9
00:40.9
02:28.1
00:20.5
01:00.6
01:22.8
01:36.1
00:39.7
01:37.7
01:37.0
00:54.8
00:24.6
01:14.2
00:54.2
01:00.4
10:33.3
06:29.7
00:34.6
00:14.7
00:36.4
01:30.5
00:27.6
00:31.2
00:55.8
00:39.4
01:25.5
01:40.3
04:54.8
07:33.4
10:17.2
05:32.0
06:37.3
01:19.5

Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Passing Traffic VEHICLES



