1 x Car Fast Pass R-L with debris, followed by more cars L-R.wav	One car Passes Close, With Road Debris R-L, Others Distant L-R	00:55.9 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Car Pass At Speed.wav	One Car Passes At Speed, R-L	00:37.2 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Car Pass R-L. Another passes L-R.wav	One Car Passes Close R-L, A Second Distant L-R	00:40.6 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Car Pass, others distant.wav	One Car Passes At Speed R-L. Others Distant L-R	00:41.1 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Car Passes at speed R-L, then car & truck slow L-R.wav	One Car Passes Medium Speed R-L, then Others Distant R-L, With Slow Truck at 0'54"	01:24.6 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Car Passes Distant, 2 Pass Close.wav	Once Car Passes Distant L-R. Two Cars Pass Fast R-L	00:56.1 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Car Passes medium speed.wav	One Car Passes Medium Speed R-L	00:45.6 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Distant Pass L-R, 1 x Fast Pass R-L.wav	One Car Distant Pass L-R. One Close & Fast R-L	00:40.2 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Fast Pass R-L, 1 x Distant L-R.wav	One Car Fast Pass R-L. then One Car Distant L-R	00:46.3 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Fast Pass R-L.wav	Single Car, fast pass, R-L	00:36.4 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Heavy Pass Followed by Motorcycle.wav	Heavy vehicle pass at speed, R-L, then Motorcycle L-R	00:27.1 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Heavy Pass Slow.wav	Heavy Vehicle, Slow Pass. L-R	00:22.0 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Heavy Pass, followed by I x Light Pass.wav	Heavy Vehicle pass R-L. then Lighter Vehicle pass R-L	00:36.8 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Heavy Pass, followed by one light pass.wav	Heavy Vehicle pass slow R-L. then Lighter Vehicle pass L-R	00:32.8 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Medium Heavy Pass.wav	Medium Heavy Vehicle, Slow Pass. R-L	00:21.2 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Pass Close, 2 distant.wav	Single Vehicle, closs pass, R-L, two more, distant L-R	00:33.3 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Slow Heavy Pass L-R.wav	Heavy Vehicle, Slow Pass. R-L	00:41.0 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Slow Pass L-R.wav	Heavy Vehicle, Slow Pass. L-R	00:28.5 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
1 x Truck Pass Slow.wav	Truck Pass, Noisy, L-R	00:26.5 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
2 x Cars 1 Motorcycle Passing.wav	Two cars pass at speed, with one motorcycle	00:40.3 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
2 x Cars Pass fast.wav	Two cars pass at speed, R-L	00:29.0 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
2 x Cars Pass one way, 1 the other.wav	Two Cars Pass R-L, One Car L-R	00:51.4 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
2 x Cars Pass, one slow, one fast.wav	Two Cars Pass, One Fast, One Slower. Long Fade.	00:58.0 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
2 x Cars Pass.wav	Two Cars Pass, R-L, One Distant Pass L-R	00:27.4 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
2 x Fast Pass R-L & 1 L-R.wav	Two Cars Pass Fast R-L, Two Cars Pass Slower L-R	00:41.0 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
2 x Fast Pass R-L & 1 Slow L-R.wav	Two Cars Pass Fast R-L, One Car Pass Slower L-R	00:51.7 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
3 x Fast Pass R-L V1.wav	Three Cars Passt Fast R-L, Distant Cars L-R	01:14.1 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
3 x Fast Pass R-L V2.wav	Three Cars Pass Fast R-L, Close Together, with Distant Cars L-R	00:41.0 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
3 x Fast Pass R-L. 1 x Medium L-R.wav	Three Cars Medium Fast R-L, Close Together, with Distant Cars L-R	00:49.6 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
3 x Medium Passes R-L & 1 L-R.wav	Three Medium Passes, R-L, One Distant L-R	00:48.9 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
3 x Passes Assorted Directions.wav	Three Vehicles Pass, Mixed Directions	00:50.9 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
3 x Passes R-L and 2 distanr L-R.wav	Three Cars Pass, R-L, Distant Vehicles Pass L-R	00:40.9 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
3 x Slow Passes L-R.wav	Three Vehicles Slow Passes L-R	02:28.1 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
4 x Heavy Passes.wav	Four Trucks Passing R-L	00:20.5 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
4 x Trucks pass, slowwav	Four Trucks Passing Slow L-R	01:00.6 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
5 x Car Passes.wav	Five Cars Pass, Medium Speed, Various Directions	01:22.8 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
5 x Cars Pass On Damp Road.wav	Five cars on damp road, medium fast passes.	01:36.1 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
5 x Heavy Passes.wav	Five Medium Heavy Trucks Pass, Various Directions	00:39.7 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
7 x Cars pass, assorted directions.wav	Seven Vehicles Pass, Various Directions	01:37.7 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
8 x Cars Pass, assorted directions.wav	Eight Vehicles Pass, Various Directions	01:37.0 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Cars & M:Cycle Pass.wav	Two cars Pass, with Motorcycle Long Pass R-L	00:54.8 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Motorcycle Passes With Short Engine Rev.wav	Motorcycle on empty road passes with throttle blip.	00:24.6 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Several Cars pass, various directions V1.wav	Assorted Vehicles Pass, Various Directions V3	01:14.2 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Several Cars Pass, various directions V2.wav	Assorted Vehicles Pass, Various Directions V2	00:54.2 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Single Truck Passes R-L Long Approach and Pass.wav	Single truck on empty road, long approach and fade.	01:00.4 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Street Traffic New York City.wav	Busy Manhattan street traffic with a few distant voices.	10:33.3 Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Street Traffic, Seoul, South Korea.wav	Cars and trucks passing in Seoul city street.	06:29.7 Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Touring Car Racetrack Pass x 1 V1.wav	Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Single Pass, Medium Speed.	00:34.6 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Touring car Racetrack Pass x 1 V2.wav	Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Single Pass, Fast.	00:14.7 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Touring Car Racetrack Pass x 1 V3.wav	Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Single Pass, Fast with long tail.	00:36.4 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Touring Car Racetrack Passes x 3 V1.wav	Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Three spaced passes, medium speed.	01:30.5 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Touring Car Racetrack Passes x 3 V2.wav	Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Three close passes, fast speed.	00:27.6 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Touring Car Racetrack Passes x 3 V3.wav	Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Three passes, medim speed.	00:31.2 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Touring Car Racetrack Passes x 3 V4.wav	Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Three passes. First pass noisier.	00:55.8 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Touring Car Racetrack Passes X 4 V1.wav	Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Four Medium fast Passes.	00:39.4 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Touring Car Racetrack Passes x 4 V2.wav	Touring Car Practice On Dry Racecourse. Four Spaced Medium Passes.	01:25.5 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Traffic Assorted Passes In Both Directions.wav	Assorted Vehicles Pass, Various Directions V1	01:40.3 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
Traffic at Junction On Damp Road Heavy.wav	Heavy Traffic at Junction on Damp Road: noisy motor-scooter at start.	04:54.8 Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Traffic Fast Passes on 155th Street Bridge NYC.wav	Traffic Passes on 155th Street levated Section In New York City. Cars, trucks and busses. Busy Traffic Passes On Damp Road	07:33.4 Passing Traffic AMBIENCE 10:17.2 Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Traffic On Damp Road Busy.wav Traffic Passes on Damp Road Less Busy.wav	Traffic on damp suburban street; assorted passes. Some distant voices.	05:32.0 Passing Traffic AMBIENCE
Traffic Slow Moving, Traffic Jam, Horns & Voices.wav	Slow moving heavy traffic in New York's Chintatown, with many car and truck horns, voices	S .
Truck Passes followed by 5 Fast Passes R-L.wav	One Truck Passes L-R, then Five Cars Pass Close R-L With Other Cars Distant L-R	01:19.5 Passing Traffic VEHICLES
TINCK F 033C3 TOHOWEN BY 3 FAST FASSES N=L.WAV	One much rasses 1-h, then rive cars rass close had volun other cars Distant 1-K	OT. TO. O FASSING HATTIC VEHICLES